TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- OCT 14-15, 2017

JACKSONVILLE, FL

MATCH NO. 4 -- .22 RAPID FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 211
2 115
3 216

(25 COMPETITORS)

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

211
207
213
208
217
117
116
211

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 212
2 215

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 209
2 217

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

116
117
208
213
207
205
114
214

O~NOOOTHAS WN P

Callage, Alexander 199 9 x
Kramp, Jordan 199 6 X
Barber, Timothy 197 11 x
Callage, Alexander 199 9 x
Vogel, Robert 188 5 x
Burkhead, Noel 189 1x
Gill, Russell 189 4 x
Radford, Kim 185 3 X
Fanucci, Robert 189 5 X
Davis, Tom 191 4 x
Callage, Alexander 199 9 x
(4 COMPETITORS)
Pena, Nestor 197 7 x
Radford, Jim 185 2 X
(3 COMPETITORS)
Welch, Jonathan 189 4 x
Radford, Kim 185 3 X
(8 COMPETITORS)
Davis, Tom 191 4 x
Fanucci, Robert 189 5 X
Gill, Russell 189 4 x
Burkhead, Noel 189 1x
Vogel, Robert 188 5x
Gemmill, John 186 5 X
Ragsdale, Jack 181 4 x
Hathcox, Robert 174 2 X

SHARPSHOOTER/MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

112
204
206
218
219
221
220
210
118
119

QOWoO~NOOUL,WNPEP

Iy

Hawkins, Jason
Fredriksen, Keith
Michaud, Carl
Goldsmith, Jonah
Fleming, James
Kokol, Irv
Fredriksen, Lori
Garcia, Luis
DeNapoli, Joseph
DeCosta, Joseph

(10 COMPETITORS)

187 3 X
187 3 X
184 4 x
184 2 X
182 6 X
181 1x
177 2 X
175 1x
157 1x
131 0 x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Any Sights
High Metallic Sights
High Senior

High Grand Senior
High Woman

High Veteran

High Civilian

High Service

First High Master - All Categories

First Master - All Categories

First Expert - All Categories
Second Expert - All Categories

First Sharpshooter/Marksman - All Categories
First Sharpshooter/Marksman - All Categories



